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

the door. Located Northeast. ince wouu.

Rostein & Adolph, Inc. of underpass on 90 highway. n260ply In person, city Cleaners. m&
StiiU St. g

this one. The price Is only about i ol
what you would have to pay for a sim-
ilar home In some parts of N.E. Salem.
Comb. Kit. den. 3 bdrms, bath,
utility rm. with L. trays, hdwd. firs,
elec. water heater, oil circulator, garage,
lawn, garden, convenient to bus, store
Si school.

' FOR HOME AND INCOME $7850

Beautiful lawn. $11,000.
v IMMEDIATE POSSESSION

meILVLECTRICALLY heated home. 110 14 N. Commercial Bt. Phon 3030
WOMEN LAUNDRY HELP wanted. No ex-Leo N. Childs, Inc.8256'

WILL NOT BE responsible for debts
contracted by anyone other than my
sell from this date on. Bert M. Nesbltt.

mce location, comletely Insulated. Fire-

place in basement, wired for range. IH ACRE on Portland road at a busy periencv necessary Apply Salem Laun-

dry Co. 263 South High St. g" GOOD SPRING Filled Davenport 1180SS050 NICE 4 rm. house In good dis
b257' Shipping St. nasTtrict jinuth. Fireplace, lull oamem.

5 FURNISHED Apts. renting for $139 per
Intersection, store Duiimng wun mod-
ern living quarters. Immediate possess-
ion. Owner 3095 Portland Road.

cd259
READING. KNOW THE TRUTH. 2361 StateWANTED POSITIONS IRON AND EXTENSION CORDSfurnace, wired for range., elec. hot

water heater. Close to schools. Large
TEN ACRES few miles out on gravel road.

Part cleared, balance pasture and tim P255
P. H. Bell, Realtor

G. P. Armstrong
402 OUARDIAN BLDO. Ph. 4B96. a256'

PUT IN WOOD or sawdust tl.OO an hour. Y EATER APPLIANCE CO.
2o5 N. Liberty.ber. Small creek, few fruit trees.backyard with trees, can oe Dougm

for S6600.

month. Imm. available, walking dist.
city center. For sale completely furn-
ished.

1 A ORES. 3 BDRMS. 1 40 00

Phone 4344. H56 AUTOMOBILES
SA8.1U 2 APTS. Furn., 1 apt. unfurn. Base-

ment, sawdust turn., lge. lot. South.
$10,000 Bldg. 8 rms. for rental.

FLUORESCENT desk lamps. IdeOlson & Reeve, Realtors INTERION PAINTING. Ph, 6796. 1,279
GOOD house, double garage, fine 45 PONTIAC in shape. With radio.WALKING DIST. Hollywood stores, thea

house, garage, price nsoo. part terms.
SEE

Leo N. Childs, Inc.
REALTORS

344 State St. Phone 9261. b257

MAINTENANCE man. age SO. or salesman.
student's study desk.

Y EATER APPLIANCE CO.
255 N. Liberty.

large lot ana waiKins oniy 1490. m. 40D7. q2;i045 S. Com'l. St. Ph. 4500. Eves. 0536.
a255 ter, etc. Mlscel. Iruit Sz nut trees, chick

Gro. store in front part of bldg. Living
quarters In rear. Full basement, wood
furn. West 8a tern.

Have car. Machinist work, carpenter.15500 iLUSE REALTY Oregon Bldg,
Ph. 7952 B255J WANTED: Oood used car. LaU modelPhone 5370. h255en house, rabbit house, etc. Elec. water

system. LR DR, Kit. 3 bdrms., bath. DELUXE IRON pads and covers. preferred. Phone 4547. q27I$33,000 ONE OF the best locations for aSUBURBAN
WILL CARE FOR children in my home.MOD. home. Walnut Park. Extra 126 A. 1(0 Cultlv. 35 A. oak timber St pas.10400 COMPLETELY furnished California YEAifcK AmdiUiCX CO.

355 N. Liberty. 1.355'2230 N. Liberty St. h25aturn, extra aood bides. mod.lance lot. Price ssaoo.
CLOSE IN well built home with base.

utility rm, gas water heater, garage,
lawn. Good landscaping.

'4 ACRE CITY EDOE B.

style home, '.i A. Fireplace, now. nrs.
fiirn.m Vnrv hut of furniture. Orlen house, base., furnace, fplace. wired FLUORESCENT kitchen units and bath.GEN. YARD work. Wood tit sawdust put

court or apt. house. Has a large oia
home to remodel. 14 garases all rented

Abrams & Ellis, Inc.
411 Masonic Bldg. Phone 615N

Insurance Mtg. Loans cd255

tl ruis. elec. refrlff.. stove St all TRUCKSPh. 0449. p.m. nzoTrange, spring water to house, nice fruit
and nut trees. Price $16,000.

10 ACRES, creek, well built 2 B.R. home.
S BDRMS. bath, utility rm. hdwd. nrs.

room brackets,
Y EATER APPLIANCE CO.

355 N. Liberty. n255'
kinds of garden tools. Close to bui St

St lurnace. Buy inis ior investment,
price J7000. Terms.
C. H. SANDERS 231 N. HIGH 5838

a257'
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

room modern homt. Automatic on lurn-o-

electric water ays tern. 1 acre of
youngberrles. walnuts, filberts, pears,
prunes. Small barn, double garage. All

buildings less than 3 yrs. old. 450 foot
frontage on Pacific highway. Ideal lo-

cation for gas station and auto court.
Just north of Woodburn city limits
$9500. Call Woodburn 2201. a 256

Will Pay Oash for Real Batata OoattaotiFOR YOUR Halloween Parties Drink &furnished or unfurnished house, perm-
anent. Phone 3325. Ja261Air conditioned, enclosed back yard bath with shower, kitchen, nook, two and second Mortgagee

CAPITOL SsXJU RITLB8 OO.

Lge. Lot with Shack on
Bus Line $495 Cash

City Lot 50x110 on Bus
line $395 Cash.

CALL I. I. ORIMM

Rich L. Reimann, Realtor

WORKING LADY desires room and board
Enjoy Pure Apple Juice made dally from
selected Ripe Apples. PURFTAN CIDER
WORKS. West Salem. n259

bedrooms, dbl. garage, ut'.iuy rm, on
heat. elec. water htr. Barn, chick hse. 207 Pioneer Trust Bldg. Ph 7163. t

with outdoor fireplace.
Olson & Reeve, Realtors
845 8. Com'l. Ph. 4590. Eve. 9536. a256'

FURNITURE AUCTION Sat.. Oct. 27. 7

p. m. Located N. E. of Salem near Silver-to-

Rd. at 153 Duncan Ave. On Capitola
buss line Westing house 3 plate flat top
electric range. 1 electric 1940 re-

frigerator fashion flow dining
room set (pre war) walnnt twin
bedroom set complete with Simons box
springs, Simons spring-fille- d mattress.
1 enamel washing machine, 1 complete
Breakfast set. daveno, 1 com

Fruit, city water, beautiful view. Can
CATERPILLAR 60 tractor with winch

EN OLE WOOD 3 bed rm. Turn, including Laudle Krosman, Sclo. Oregon. nasaeasily be divided.

Chas. Hud kins & Son

In private home. Will pay UP to tau.
Call.357. Ji?.SJ

MAN A WIFE want 2 rm. or more turn,
or unfurn. house or apt. BUI Culpa. 712

South 14th, or call Loder Bros. Ph. 0133.
Ja279

$ MONEY $
REAX ESTATE LOANS

PERSONAL LOANS
CAR LOANS

42no4-R- HOUSE with 3 lots, nea:
school and bus. W. Salem. Kitchen rangi SWIVEL DESK chair, 1 occ. chair, 1 elec

late model gas range ana eiec. reiria.
large unfinished attic, gar., utiUty rm.

iBBfi Kansas a256 275 State St. Phone 9494 bb266 tric westinghouse range, one
trailer. 1 single bed St springs. 12B5 N.

Capitol. nasi
included.

Olson & Reeve, Realtors plete Simons bed. lnnersprlna mattress We Buy Real Estate Mortgages Si Contracts'FOR SALE by Owner: 5 acres. 2 houses on
nlace. One aood 6 rooms and bath and 2 OR 8 RM HOUSE unfurn. by man SzFOR SALE LOTS

945 S. Com'l. Ph. 4590. Eve. 9536. a256' wile. Ph. 3459 after 3 p.m. Jao
ja25fl

STATE FINANCE CO.
Lie 15a S High St. r

other good one room. Garage, barn and
hen house. Electric water system. SomeCORNER LOT PHILCO TABLE model,

dltlon. 635 Locust.WANTED REAL ESTATEIDEAL LOCATION, size 55x100. Must beWHY PAY RENT?
SIMM GARAGE HSE. 20x24 on Vs A. $10 REWARD, returned service man andwood, year around creek on place. Cow,

hay. tractor, disc. 18 hens go with
talk, from cttv llmtti Elect, water S?S TRANSPORTATION

and double coil spring, l a.u.-u.- oat.
portable radio. 1 I.E.S. Door lamp and
others. Chest of drawers. Rockers, rugs,
curtains, drapes, dishes, kitchen uicn-si!-

garden tools, lots of canned sweet-
ened fruit and many other articles.
Note This furniture is all in excellent
condition. Owner. Mrs. E. L. Jones.
Oren Sudtell, auctioneer. Phone 6098.
Salem. dd256'

seen to be appreciaieu. niuc-,i- vU.

See LOUIS BECHTEL. or MRS.
341 State St. Room 4. aa255

GOOD FAMILY milk cow, heavy fryers,
2 feeder piss, large circulating heater
(wood.) Elwood B. Jenncsi, Ph. 34225.

n256
tern. Two nice walnut trees in front yd. place. On good coast highway. Plenty

logging and sawmill work. Lots of

wne desire small lurnisnea apnrtmciu
or house. Permanent, no children or
pets. Ph. 21582 la3!i? MAN WANTS ride to Boise. Idaho, isIrOlson & Reeve, Realtors hunting and fishing. Price 13800.LOT

FREE PAINTING, papering and carpentermi from Valley Junction towards Hebo. soon as possible. Oood driver. Will
share expenses. Will exchange ref. Box
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